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Optics:

Beam angle:

Light distribution:

CRI:

PMMA

8 degree

symmetric direct illumination

up to 90

Photometric Data
Light source specifications

SL-Wash-350-RGBW

Full intensity in RGBW

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

80433Lux

8937Lux

3217Lux

5027Lux

20108Lux

1/10 peak = 18

1/2 peak = 8

Red

Illuminance

COLOR

DISTANCE 1m 3m 5m

Lux

17380

Lux Lux

6951931

2m

Lux

4345

Green 32646 130636278161

Blue 4200 1965431222

6500K 18295081

4888

11431

5m

RGBW 321789374200 2010880433

45725

Light output

COLOR

Red

Green

Blue

6500K

Total (lumens)

2902.2

335.7

2277.8

1158.4

Power(watts)

93.2

95.5

75.3

93.5

Efficacy(lm/W)

3.6

23.9

15.4

31.0

RGBW 5839.4 301.2 19.4

Measured on:
Beam center:
Thin dashed lined:

RGBW
80433 cd
Indicates 50% of Peak

Beam angle:  8 degree

- 90 90

0

16087 32173 48260 80433

IES file is also available

Light  distribution

64346

Isolux diagram
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At 1m distance 3%  2413.0 lx

5%  4021.7 lx

10%  8043.3 lx

30%  24129.9 lx

50%  40216.5 lx
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